M O V I N G  D I S P L A Y - I n f o P a n e l  :
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s
Specs. Model  LED Color  Remarks
DimensionW * H * D
(mm)
FS-C96AR16 Red 3.8mm 96 * 16 530 * 100 * 45
FS-C160AR16 Red 3.8mm 160 * 16 850 * 100 * 45
FS-C240AR16 Red 3.8mm 240 * 16 1250 * 100 * 45
FS-C96AR32 Red 3.8mm 96 * 32 530 * 210 * 72
FS-C160AR32 Red 3.8mm 160 * 32 850 * 210 * 72
FS-C96AR64 Red 3.8mm 96 * 64 530 * 370 * 72
FS-C160AR64 Red 3.8mm 160 * 64 850 * 370 * 72
FS-C96AR96 Red 3.8mm 96 * 96 530 * 530 * 72
FS-C160AR96 Red 3.8mm 160 * 96 850 * 530 * 72
FS-C96AR128 Red 3.8mm 96 * 128 530 * 690 * 72
FS-C80FR16 Red 5mm 80 * 16 656 * 170 * 52
FS-C160FR16 Red 5mm 160 * 16 1273 * 170 * 52
FS-C240FR16 Red 5mm 240 * 16 1890 * 170 * 52
FS-C80FR32 Red 5mm 80 * 32 670 * 298 * 75
FS-C160FR32 Red 5mm 160 * 32 1280 * 298 * 75
FS-C80FR64 Red 5mm 80 * 64 670 * 536 * 75
FS-C128FR48 Red 5mm 128 * 48 1036 * 420 * 75
FS-C160FR64 Red 5mm 160 * 64 1280 * 536 * 75
FS-C80FR96 Red 5mm 80 * 96 670 * 780 * 75
FS-C160FR96 Red 5mm 160 * 96 1280 * 780 * 75
FS-C80FR128 Red 5mm 80 * 128 670 * 1024 * 75
FS-C160FR128 Red 5mm 160 * 128 1280 * 1024 * 75
FS-C80FC16 Tri-Color 5mm 80 * 16 656 * 170 * 52
FS-C160FC16 Tri-Color 5mm 160 * 16 1273 * 170 * 52
FS-C240FC16 Tri-Color 5mm 240 * 16 1890 * 170 * 52
FS-C128FC48 Tri-Color 5mm 128 * 48 1036 * 420 * 75
FS-C160FC32 Tri-Color 5mm 160 * 32 1280 * 298 * 75
FS-C160FC64 Tri-Color 5mm 160 * 64 1280 * 536 * 75